Available Exclusively At Woodcraft!  For Technical Assistance Please Call 800-535-4486.
Specifications
•	 Length: 355mm to 558mm (14" to 22")
•	 Profile: 45mm x 12.7mm
•	 Travel: Full Extension
		       *14" Slide Has 121⁄2" Extension
•	 Side Space: 13mm (+0.5mm – -0.3mm)
•	 Height: 45mm (1.80")
•	 Max Loading: 35 kg (75 lbs.)/pair
•	 Mount: Side Mount
•	 Disconnect: Lever Disconnect
•	 Finish: Clear Zinc
•	 Material: Cold Rolled Steel
Dimension
Specifications
Applications
•	 Store Fixtures
•	 Office Furniture
•	 Kitchen Furniture
•	 Home Cabinets
		  Slide Length 	 Slide Travel	 Loading
	 Item No.	 L1	 L	 Capacity
		  mm (inch)	 mm (inch)	 kg (lbs.)/pair
NOTE: Holes other than those shown may be in the slide member at the manufacturer’s option and may change without notice.
BSH-452PK2-14	 355.6 (14)	 317.5 (12.5)	 23 (50)	 96 (3.8)	 —	 64 (2.5)	 128 (5.0)
BSH-452PK2-16	 406.4 (16)	 406.4 (16)	 25 (55)	 160 (6.3)	 —	 64 (2.5)	 192 (7.6)
BSH-452PK2-18	 457.2 (18)	 457.2 (18)	 35 (75)	 160 (6.3)	 —	 64 (2.5)	 224 (8.8)
BSH-452PK2-20	 508.0 (20)	 508.0 (20)	 30 (66)	 192 (7.6)	 320 (12.6)	 128 (5.0)	 288 (11.3)
BSH-452PK2-22	 558.8 (22)	 558.8 (22)	 22 (47)	 224 (8.8)	 384 (15.1)	 128 (5.0)	 320 (12.6)
Hole Position mm (inch)
	 A	 B	 C	 D
Push-To-Open Mechanism
BSH-452PK2 HIGHPOINT®